

1st On Apr Roll

1

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work -	Cons ⁿ of Road and				Ekarama Path Se Gadua Anusuchit Blo Under Head MMGSY (WB) Tender Group No - MMGSY WB-19- Sheikhpura-02
CD work from	Kemam				
	Under Head MMGSY (WB)				
Tender Group No -	MMGSY WB-19-				
	Sheikhpura-02				
Name of Agency -	S ^o Ramchand Singh				
At -	Marajpur,				
P.O. + P.S. -	Maranchi				
Distt -	Patna				
Agreement No -	25(SB)/2020-21				
Agreement Value -					
Cons ⁿ Cost = Rs.	1,13,37,202				
Maint. Cost = Rs.	17,14,877				
Total Cost = Rs.	1,30,52,079				
Date of Commencement -	5.02.2021				
Date of Completion -	4.02.2022				
Date of Measurement -					
	01.03.2021 to 3 09.2021				
Date of Entry -	4.09.2021				

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/51) Working Bench Mark Pillar item 3/51 VTMB					
P/2 - 82 nos @ Rs. 2005.00/each					
					= Rs. 164410.00
(2/52) Reference Pillars item 4/52 VTMB					
P/2 - 7 nos @ Rs. 1100.00/each					
					= Rs. 7700.00
(3/53) Clearing & grubbing wastelands item 5/53 VTMB					
P/2 - 1.10 Hect. @ Rs. 7500.00/Hect					
					= Rs. 8250.00

(4/54) Dismantling of existing structure item 6/54 VTMB					
P/2 - 69.32 m ³ @ Rs. 1.00/m ³					= Rs. 69.00
(5/55) Dismantling of structures item 5/55 VTMB					
P/2 - 2.40 m ³ @ Rs. 1.00/m ³ = Rs. 2.00					
(6/56) Const ⁿ of embankment with 100 mm lead item 8/56 VTMB					
P/2 - 2499.70 m ³ @ Rs. 153.42/m ³					
					= Rs. 383504.00
(7/57) Const ⁿ of subgrade & earthen shoulder item 9/57 VTMB					
P/2 - 534.00 m ³ @ Rs. 206.77/m ³					
					= Rs. 109588.00
					C.L. Rs. 513123.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
B.P.	Rs.			5,13,123.00
(8/58) GSB. Grt item 10/08 1000				
P/2 - 839.57 m ² @ Rs. 139.50/m ²				
				= Rs. 1,17,120.00
(9/77) MMSY Logo Board 1000/77				
P/2 - 2 nos @ Rs. 7500.00/each				
				= Rs. 15000.00
(10/78) Citizen Information Board 1000/78				
P/2 - 2 nos @ Rs. 7500.00/each				
				= Rs. 15000.00
				<u>Rs. 1,71,432.00</u>

Add @ 12% GST	Rs. 2,05,719.00
Add @ 1% Labour Cess	Rs. 17,143.00
Add @ 10% S/D	
El/W: 2499.70 m ³ @ Rs. 2.38	= Rs. 59,49.00
Subgrad: 530.00 m ³ @ Rs. 5.17	= Rs. 2,740.00
GSB: 839.57 m ² @ Rs. 46.29	= Rs. 38,864.00
	<u>Rs. 47,553.00</u>
	<u>Rs. 1,98,473.00</u>


 4.9.2021
 TE, Chennai